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Geologia - Voluntària

IES Vila - Roja
IES Gilabert Centelles
IES Joan Coromines
Matriculats UJI
Col·legi Santa Maria

Centre
 5,047
 6,500
 6,000
 5,200
 5,000

Mitjana
 1,101
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000

Desviació
3
1
1
1
1

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal
2
1
1
2
1


